Suitable for interior use, the TTUFS screw has a
serrated thread to reduce the resistance when
driving.
It has a cut point which prevents cracking.
70mm or longer variants have an additional milling
thread to further reduce the resistance.
Find it in the Solid Wood Application >
Features

Technical Data
Technical data sheet
TTUFS
Countersunk Wood Screw - Electro Galvanised
Product Dimensions
Diameters 3.0, 3.5 and 4.0 screws are not CE marked.
FT = Full Thread
PT = Partial Thread
PTM = Parial Thread with Milling Thread
References Item Code NOB nr. Tun / DB nr.
Fastener dimensions [mm]
d l dh d1 lg bit Thread
TTUFS3.0X16 74414 53293815 1949909
3
16 6 2 11 T-10 VG
TTUFS3.0X20 74415 53293826 1949910 20 6 2 15 T-10 VG
TTUFS3.0X25 74416 53293834 1949911 25 6 2 20 T-10 VG
TTUFS3.0X30 74417 53293845 1949912 30 6 2 25 T-10 VG
TTUFS3.0x40 77606 - - 40 6 2 - T-10 VG
TTUFS3.5X16 74418 53293853 1949913
3.5
16 7 2.2 11 T-15 VG
TTUFS3.5X20 74419 53293864 1949914 20 7 2.2 15 T-15 VG
TTUFS3.5X25 74420 53293872 1949915 25 7 2.2 20 T-15 VG
TTUFS3.5X30 74421 53293883 1949916 30 7 2.2 25 T-15 VG
TTUFS3.5X35 74422 53293898 1949917 35 7 2.2 30 T-15 VG
TTUFS3.5X40 74423 53293902 1949918 40 7 2.2 35 T-15 VG
TTUFS4.0X20 74425 53293921 1949920
4
20 8 2.5 15 T-20 VG
TTUFS4.0X25 74426 53293936 1949921 25 8 2.5 20 T-20 VG
TTUFS4.0X35 74428 53293955 1949923 35 8 2.5 30 T-20 VG
TTUFS4.0X70 74433 53294004 1949928 70 8 2.5 40 T-20 VG
TTUFS4.5X25 74434 53294012 1949929
4.5
25 8.4 2.8 20 T-20 VG
TTUFS4.5X30 74435 53294023 1949930 30 8.4 2.8 25 T-20 VG
TTUFS4.5X70 74441 53294080 1949937 70 8.4 2.8 40 T-20 TG
TTUFS4.5X80 74442 53294095 1949938 80 8.4 2.8 50 T-20 TGR
TTUFS5.0X30 74373 53294125 1949941
5
30 9.5 3.1 25 T-25 VG
TTUFS5.0x35 77629 - - 35 9.5 3.1 30 T-25 VG
TTUFS5.0x45 77631 - - 45 9.5 3.1 40 T-25 VG
TTUFS5.0X60
PT
74376 53294152 1949944 60 9.5 3.1 35 T-25 TG
TTUFS5.0X70 74377 53294163 1949945 70 9.5 3.1 40 T-25 VG
TTUFS5.0X80 74378 53294178 1949946 80 9.5 3.1 40 T-25 TGR
TTUFS5.0X90 74379 53294182 1949947 90 9.5 3.1 45 T-25 TGR
TTUFS5.0X100 74443 53294106 1949939 100 9.5 3.1 60 T-25 TGR
TTUFS5.0X120 74372 53294114 1949940 120 9.5 3.1 60 T-25 TGR
TTUFS6.0x30 77636 - -
6
30 11.6 3.7 24 T-30 VG
TTUFS6.0X40 74455 53294246 1949953 40 11.6 3.7 34 T-30 VG
TTUFS6.0X70 74459 53294273 1949956 70 11.6 3.7 40 T-30 TG
TTUFS6.0X80 74460 53294284 1949957 80 11.6 3.7 40 T-30 TGR
TTUFS6.0X90 74461 53294292 1949958 90 11.6 3.7 45 T-30 TGR
TTUFS6.0X100 74380 53294197 1949948 100 11.6 3.7 60 T-30 TGR
TTUFS6.0X120 74451 53294201 1949949 120 11.6 3.7 70 T-30 TGR
TTUFS6.0X140 74452 53294216 1949950 140 11.6 3.7 70 T-30 TGR
TTUFS6.0X160 74453 53294220 1949951 160 11.6 3.7 70 T-30 TGR
TTUFS6.0X180 74454 53294235 1949952 180 11.6 3.7 70 T-30 TGR
Technical data sheet
TTUFS
Countersunk Wood Screw - Electro Galvanised
Product characteristic properties

[mm]
60
[mm]
75
[mm]
80
[mm]
90
[mm]
≥100
[mm]
TTUFS4.5X25 - - - - - - - - - -
TTUFS4.5X30 - - - - - - - - - -
TTUFS4.5X70 27 13.5 1.41 - - - - - - -
TTUFS4.5X80 27 13.5 1.41 - - - - - - -
TTUFS5.0X30 30 15 - - - - - - - -
TTUFS5.0x35 - - - - - - - - - -
TTUFS5.0x45 - - - - - - - - - -
TTUFS5.0X60
PT